

Bid Tabulation Results

10/15/2013

Fairfield Drive RealignmentCrawford Contracting
3680 E. Baseline Road, #B
Mt. Pleasant, MI 48858

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
1	Excavation, Earth	650	CYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 4,550.00
2	Embankment, CIP	120	CYD	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,440.00
3	Tree, Rem	1	EA	\$ 500.00	\$ 500.00
4	Stump, Rem	1	EA	\$ 250.00	\$ 250.00
5	Pavt, Rem	650	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 3,250.00
6	Curb and Gutter, Rem	430	FT	\$ 6.00	\$ 2,580.00
7	Sidewalk, Rem	90	SYD	\$ 5.00	\$ 450.00
8	Subbase, CIP	150	CYD	\$ 15.00	\$ 2,250.00
9	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	375	SYD	\$ 7.00	\$ 2,625.00
10	Curb, Conc, Det F4	390	FT	\$ 17.50	\$ 6,825.00
11	Driveway, Opening, Conc, Det M	90	FT	\$ 20.00	\$ 1,800.00
12	Sewer, Cl A, 12 inch, Tr Det B	35	FT	\$ 50.00	\$ 1,750.00
13	Dr Structure, Repair	3	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 900.00
14	Dr Structure Cover, CB, Modified	1	EA	\$ 850.00	\$ 850.00
15	Dr Structure Cover, Adj, Case 2	5	EA	\$ 400.00	\$ 2,000.00
16	Dr Structure, 36 inch dia	1	EA	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
17	Dr Structure, Tap, 4 inch	2	EA	\$ 150.00	\$ 300.00
18	Dr Structure, Tap, 12 inch	1	EA	\$ 300.00	\$ 300.00
19	Underdrain, Subgrade, Open-Graded, 4 inch, Modified	350	FT	\$ 12.00	\$ 4,200.00
20	Sidewalk, Conc, 4 inch	700	SF	\$ 3.00	\$ 2,100.00
21	Sidewalk, Conc, 6 inch	220	SF	\$ 4.00	\$ 880.00
22	Sidewalk Ramp, Conc, 6 inch	90	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 540.00
23	Detectable Warning Surface	10	FT	\$ 65.00	\$ 650.00
24	Unit Pavers	800	SF	\$ 12.75	\$ 10,200.00
25	Unit Pavers, Salv	250	SF	\$ 1.00	\$ 250.00
26	Unit Pavers, Rem	300	SF	\$ 6.00	\$ 1,800.00
27	HMA, 3C, Leveling Course	700	SYD	\$ 11.25	\$ 7,875.00
28	HMA, 4C, Top Course	700	SYD	\$ 9.50	\$ 6,650.00

ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL COST
29	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 6 inch, Crosswalk	75	FT	\$ 6.30	\$ 472.50
30	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Stop Bar	16	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 400.00
31	Pavt Mrkg, Ovly Cold Plastic, 24 inch, Crosswalk	42	FT	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,050.00
32	Sign, Type III, Rem	4	EA	\$ 50.00	\$ 200.00
33	Sign, Erect, Salvage	4	EA	\$ 100.00	\$ 400.00
34	Gate Box, Adj, Case 2	3	EA	\$ 200.00	\$ 600.00
35	Restoration, Modified	600	SYD	\$ 4.00	\$ 2,400.00
36	Minor Traffic Devices	1	LS	\$ 15,500.00	\$ 15,500.00
37	Testing (Allowance)	1	LS	\$ 4,000.00	\$ 4,000.00
38	Preconstruction Audio Video Recording	1	LS	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
	TOTAL				\$ 95,787.50